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07/06/2023 - 11/06/2023 | 746 km
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KOOI Olav
LEEMREIZE Gijs

VAN DIJKE Tim

VAN EMDEN Jos
HOFSTEDELennard—
ROOSEN Timo

VAN DER SANDE Tosh
MARECZKO Jakub
BASTIAENS Ayco
GHYS Robbe

LEYSEN Senne
PLANCKAERT Edward
PLOWRIGHT Jensen
ROESEMS Siebe
CAVENDISH Mark
BOL Cees

EAAS Martin—
MARTINELLI Davide
NURLYKHASSYM Nurbergen
SYRITSA Gleb
NATAROV Yuriy
WELSFORD Sam
ANDRESEN Tobias Lund
DEGENKOLB John
EDMONDSON Alex
EEKHOFF Nils

EDDY Patrick
NABERMAN Tim

DE KLEIJN Arvid
KOLZE CHANGIZI Sebastian
BOHLI Tom

HEMING Mika
KELEMEN Petr
PLUIMERS Rick
ZHEAARD Maiket—
ZANONCELLO Enrico
BONILLO Iker
ELGOUZI-Omar—
LUCCA Riccardo
FIORELLI Filippo
TAROZZI Manuele
MAGLI Filippo
MOSCHETTI Matteo
BAUER Jack
CONCAFitippo—
PUPPIO Antonio
PARISHNHNicoto—
ROSSKOPF Joey
SAJNOK Szymon
BAISMattia—
BEVILACQUA Simone
LONARDI Giovanni
MARTIN David
PIETROBON Andrea
RIVI Samuele
SERRANO Javier

BWB SALBYAtexander—

BWB BERNARD Thibaut

BWB VAN KEIRSBULCK Guillaume
BWB LAUK Karl Patrick

BWB DE MEESTER Luca

BWB MERTZ Rémy

BWB MALUCELLI Matteo

BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH
BBH

BOL Jetse
ALVAREZ Rodrigo
EZQUERRA JesUs
MORA Sebastian
ORTS Felipe
PELEGRIi Oscar
PENALVER Manuel

119 starting

NED20011017
NED19991023
NED20000315
NED19850218
NED19941229
NED19930111
BEL19901128
POL19940430
BEL19960603
BEL19970111
BEL19960318
BEL19950201
AUS20000515
BEL20010608
GBR19850521
NED19950727
EST19930915
ITA19930531
KAZ20000325
RUS20000414
KAZ19961228
AUS19960119
DEN20020820
GER19890107
AUS19931222
NED19980123
AUS20021017
NED19990511
NED19940321
DEN20001229
SUI19940117
GER20000406
CZE20001118
NED20001207
NED19990601
ITA19970802
ESP20030709
MAR19990816
ITA19970224
ITA19941119
ITA19980620
ITA19990429
ITA19960814
NZL19850407
ITA19980922
ITA19990428
ITA20000425
USA19890905
POL19970824
ITA19961019
ITA19970222
ITA19961109
ESP19990219
ITA19990311
ITA19980511
ESP20010417
DEN19980604
BEL20030115
BEL19910214
EST19970109
BEL20000122
BEL19950717
ITA19931020
NED19890908
ESP19990824
ESP19901130
ESP19880219
ESP19950401
ESP19940530
ESP19981210
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COR VIVIANI Attilio

COR BARAC Antonio—
COR KONYCHEV Alexander
COR STOCKLI Jan

COR MASOTTOGiutio—
COR VAN EMPEL Etienne
COR ZAMBELLI Samuele
TFB VANDENBRANDEN Noah
TFB DENS Tuur

TFB DEWILDEGiltes—
TFB FRETIN Milan

TFB HESTERS Jules

TFB VAN POUCKE Aaron
LTP HEIDERSCHEIDCotin—
LTP AAGAARD HANSEN Tobias
LTP KRISTENSEN Mads @stergaard
LTP KNUDSEN-Ofiver—
LTP PRIES Cedric

LTP VAN-DER-LHKENick—
LTP HEIDEMANN Miguel
TDT STOCKMAN Abram
TDT TANFIELD Harry

TDT BLOEM Joren

TDT BOMBOI Davide

TDT VANDEVELDE Yentl
TDT BUDDING Martijn
TDT DE VRIES Hartthijs
VWE VERMELTFOORT Coen
VWE BAAK Jord

VWE EtStNGTFijmen—

VWE DEJONGFimo—

VWE KROONEN Max

VWE LINDEMAN Bert-Jan
VWE VAN DER MEER Nick
MET DE LANGE Thijs

MET BROEX Victor

MET HOHMANN Lars

MET KONINGS Roan

MET TULNER Rens

MET OREEL Lars

MET VAN DER TUUK Axel
BCY BUCHLI Matthijs

BCY VISSER Guillaume
BCY DiSSELBram—

BCY KERCKHAERT Jochem
BCY HAVIK Yoeri

BCY HOPPEZAK Vincent
BCY VERMEULEN Emiel
ABC RASCH Jesper

ABC RASENBERG Martijn
ABC JOHANNINK Jelle

ABC LOOHUIS Lars

ABC PLUTO Martin$

ABC VAN SCHIP Jan-Willem
ABC VERBURG Luke

ALQ OTTEMA Rick

ALQ ABMA Elmar

ALQ BIERKENS Tim

ALQ BRONSWIJK Mike
ALQ ROUFFAER Lars

ALQ GADEMAN Sam

ALQ WOLFFENBUTTEL Nils
BAl BOUVIER Léo

BAl DEEKERENnzo—

BAlI DORN Vinzent

BAl JUNEAUFrancis—

BAlI MATTHEIS Oliver

BAl ZUGERAdrian—

BAI MOL Wesley

ITA19961018
CR0O19970119
ITA19980725
SUI19990108
ITA19990514
NED19940414
ITA19980402
BEL20020729
BEL20000626
BEL19991012
BEL20010319
BEL19981111
BEL19980404
LUX19980128
DEN20020310
DEN19980126
DEN19990108
LUX20001025
NED19910923
GER19980127
BEL19960731
GBR19941117
NED19991221
BEL20000327
BEL20001031
NED19950831
NED19960711
NED19880411
NED20000611
NED19910327
NED19990328
NED20000823
NED19890616
NED19930725
NED19941125
NED20000131
NED20010905
NED20030404
NED19980226
NED19990810
NED20010525
NED19921213
NED20000723
NED19980712
NED20001029
NED19910219
NED19990202
BEL19930216
NED19980322
NED20011109
NED19961022
NED20001004
LAT19980113
NED19940820
NED20010512
NED19920625
NED20040426
NED19991109
NED20030118
NED20031116
NED20000802
NED19960526
FRA19980214
GER20030728
GER19980601
CAN20000905
GER19950424
GER20011231
NED19990225



